
works with

AMPShare ALLIANCE

AMPShare: The powerful battery  
battery solution for professional  
tradesmen.
With their high capacity and fast charging times, Ampshare batteries ensure that power tools  
are always ready for use and long work interruptions are a thing of the past. They are also  
robust and durable, making them perfect for intensive use on construction sites.

Many brands. Many machines. One battery system.

www.ampshare.com

LI-ION PRO Core

2,0 Ah 4,0 Ah 5,0 Ah 4,0 Ah 5,5 Ah 8,0 Ah 8,0 Ah+ 12,0 Ah

MobileHeat 7

MobileGlue 5011 AMP

Charging times 
 
GAL 18-40 PRO 
GAL 1880 CV

 
 
35 min 
30 min

 
 
124 min 

79 min

 
 
124 min 

79 min

 
 
172 min 
126 min

Compatibility overview BOSCH AMPShare 18 V batteries

Cordless hot glue gun  
MobileGlue 5011 AMP

Cordless hot air blower 
MobileHeat 7

 Not compatible     Only recommended to a limited extent due to the low capacity, as the running time is greatly reduced with hot air blowers.


