AMPShare: The powerful battery battery solution for professional tradesmen.

With their high capacity and fast charging times, Ampshare batteries ensure that power tools are always ready for use and long work interruptions are a thing of the past. They are also robust and durable, making them perfect for intensive use on construction sites.



Compatibility overview BOSCH AMPShare 18 V batteries

	LI-ION			PRO Core				
		Tay P		RCORE NO	PROCHERS'	ProCORE BY	1000 BV	And One av
	2,0 Ah	4,0 Ah	5,0 Ah	4,0 Ah	5,5 Ah	8,0 Ah	8,0 Ah+	12,0 Ah
MobileHeat 7	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
MobileGlue 5011 AMP	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Charging times								
GAL 18-40 PRO GAL 1880 CV	35 min 30 min					124 min 79 min	124 min 79 min	172 min 126 min

• Not compatible • Only recommended to a limited extent due to the low capacity, as the running time is greatly reduced with hot air blowers.

www.ampshare.com



WÂGNER

» PERFECTPRO

rexroth

fischer 🥽

Many brands. Many machines. One battery system.

